
令和 2年1月11日 作成 PAGE 1/1日別入金集計表 
- 令和 2年1月 11日 -

社 保 86(86)
[0]

2 21 61 2 48,463 0
保険
自費
物品

介護

30
30
0

0
0

111,610
111,610

0

0
0

111,640
111,640

0

0
0

54,490
54,490

0

0
0

27,100
27,100

0

0
0

81,590
81,590

0

0
0

30,050
30,050

0

0
0

国 保 66(66)
[0]

0 6 58 2 42,680 0
保険
自費
物品

介護

1,620
1,620

0

0
0

99,150
95,910
3,240

0
0

100,770
97,530
3,240

0
0

23,560
23,560

0

0
0

33,720
33,720

0

0
0

57,280
57,280

0

0
0

43,490
40,250
3,240

0
0

後期高齢 31(31)
[0]

1 4 25 1 24,777 0
保険
自費
物品

介護

0
0
0

0
0

369,140
23,540
345,600

0
0

369,140
23,540

345,600

0
0

7,020
7,020

0

0
0

356,150
10,550
345,600

0
0

363,170
17,570

345,600

0
0

5,970
5,970

0

0
0

その他 6(6)
[0]

0 0 6 0 5,598 0
保険
自費
物品

介護

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0

合 計 189(189)
[0]

3 31 150 5 121,518 0
保険
自費
物品

介護

1,650
1,650

0

0
0

579,900
231,060
348,840

0
0

581,550
232,710
348,840

0
0

85,070
85,070

0

0
0

416,970
71,370
345,600

0
0

502,040
156,440
345,600

0
0

79,510
76,270
3,240

0
0

※人数は、来院のべ人数。括弧内は、実人数。角括弧内は、介護のべ人数。見本




